
Date Time Activity Groups Location

Thursday, January 8, 2026 2:00-4:00 Large Group Session Full Class 2D101

12:30-2:00 14 & 13

2:00-3:30 12 & 11

3:30-5:00 10 & 9

12:30-2:00 8 & 7

2:00-3:30 6 & 5

3:30-5:00 4 & 3

12:30-2:00 2 & 1

2:00-3:30 20 & 19

3:30-5:00 18 & 17

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 12:30-2:00 16 & 15

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:00-11:30 Large Group Session in OS1 Full Class ACB100

1:00-2:00 9

Cardiovascular

Monday, February 16, 2026

Sign-up in 

OS1

Intro to Clinical Medicine 1
2025-2026 Workshop Dates

**Everything in ICM is Mandatory**

Intro to Clinical Reasoning

Clinical Reasoning Workshop ACB260 H&K

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Thursday, March 5, 2026

ER Simulation in OS1                  

Will turn in a note for ICM.             

Note due by March 7th at 11:59 pm

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026
SIM Life 

Center

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Cardiac Workshop w/OS1              

Students will come to the ICM 

Workshop for 30 mins following their 1 

hour simulation with OS1.

Sign-up in 

OS1

SIM Life 

Center

12:45-5:00

12:45-5:00

2:00-5:00

2:00-5:00

10:30-5:00



12:45-2:20 10

1:45-3:20 8

2:45-4:20 6

3:45-5:20 4

12:45-2:20 2

1:45-3:20 9

2:45-4:20 7

3:45-5:20 5

12:45-2:20 3

1:45-3:20 1

2:45-4:20 20

3:45-5:20 18

12:45-2:20 16

1:45-3:20 14

2:45-4:20 12

3:45-5:20 19

12:45-2:20 17

1:45-3:20 15

2:45-4:20 13

3:45-5:20 11

12:45-2:20 10

1:45-3:20 8

2:45-4:20 6

3:45-5:20 4

12:45-2:20 2

1:45-3:20 9

2:45-4:20 7

3:45-5:20 5

12:45-2:20 3

1:45-3:20 1

2:45-4:20 20

3:45-5:20 18

12:45-2:20 16

1:45-3:20 14

2:45-4:20 12

3:45-5:20 19

12:45-2:20 17

1:45-3:20 15

2:45-4:20 13

3:45-5:20 11

Monday, April 6, 2026

Friday, April 7, 2006

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 12:45-5:20

Mock OSCE

SIM Center

Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Spring OSCE

Mock practice OSCE SIM Center

Monday, March 30, 2026

Tuesday, March 31, 2026

Thursday, April 2, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026

Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026 12:45-5:20

 OSCE



Tuesday, April 28, 2026 10:00-11:00 Large Group Session in OS2 Full Class ACB100

1:00-1:45 1

1:45-2:30 2

2:30-3:15 3

3:15-4:00 4

4:00-4:45 5

1:00-1:45 6

1:45-2:30 7

2:30-3:15 8

3:15-4:00 9

4:00-4:45 10

1:00-1:45 11

1:45-2:30 12

2:30-3:15 13

3:15-4:00 14

4:00-4:45 15

1:00-1:45 16

1:45-2:30 17

2:30-3:15 18

3:15-4:00 19

4:00-4:45 20

Respiratory

Respiratory ER SIM

ICM1 Exam

Renal ER SIM

Wednesday, May 13, 2026

12:45-5:00

ER Simulation in OS2                  

Will turn in a note for ICM.             

Note due by May 16 at 11:59 pm

Sign-up in 

OS2

SIM Life 

Center
Thursday, May 14, 2026

SIM Life 

Center

Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Thursday, April 16, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 8:45-10:30 Exam ACB200

12:45 -5:00

ER Simulation in OS2                  

Will turn in a note for ICM.             

Note due by April 18th at 11:59 pm

Sign-up in 

OS2

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Thursday, May 7, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Monday, May 4, 2026

Workshop
SIM Life 

Center


